26 WEEKS IPON CHALLENGE - PHP 50.00 STARTING AMOUNT

Week Amount Total Savings Tick if Saved

Week 1 £50 £50 ]
Week 2 £100 £150 ]
Week 3 £150 £300 ]
Week 4 £200 £500 ]
Week 5 £250 £750 ]
Week 6 £300 £7,050 J
Week 7 £350 7,400 J
Week 8 £400 £1,800 ]
Week 9 £450 £2,250 ]
Week 10 £500 £2,750 J
Week 11 £550 £3,300 ]
Week 12 £600 £3,900 W
Week 13 £650 £4,550 J
Week 14 £700 £5,250 ]
Week 15 £750 £6,000 O
Week 16 £800 £6,800 ]
Week 17 £850 7,650 ]
Week 18 £900 £8,550 ]
Week 19 £950 £9,500 ]
Week 20  £1,000 £10,500 O
Week 21 £1,050 £171,550 J
Week22 #1100 £12,650 O
Week23 #1150 £13,800 H
Week 24  £1,200 £15,000 ]
Week 25  #1,250 £16,250 O
Week 26  $1,300 £17,550 O
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